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FROM WILLIAM THE CONQUEROR TO THE PRESENT TIME.
oon.
ng. END or REIGN.BKOAN TO REIGNBORN.NAMES.»g-

Oct. 14, 1066 Died Sep’t 9, 1087
Sept. 9, 1087 Slain Ang’t 2, 1100
Aug- 2, 1100 Died Dec’r 1, 1135
Dec. 1, 1135 Died Oct’r 25, 1154
Oct. 25. 1154 Died July 6, 1189
July 6, 1189 Slain April 6, 1199
April 6, 1199 Died Oct’r 19, 1216
Oct. 19, 1216 Died Nov. 16, 1272
Nov. 16. 1272 Died July 7, 1307
July 7, 1307 Murdered Jan’y 25, 1327
Jam. 25, 1327 Died June 21, 1377
June 21, 1377 Murdered Sep’t 29, 1399

Mar. 20, 1413 
Aug. 31, 1422 

Murdered Mar. 4, 1461 
April 9, 1483 

Murdered June 22, 1483 
Aug. 22, 1485 
April 22, 1509 

Died ' Jan’y 28, 1547 
July 6, 1563 
Nov. 17, 1558 
Mar. 24, 1603 
Mar. 27, 1625 

Beheaded Jan’y 30, 1649 
Sep’t 3, 1653 
Feb’y 6, 1685 

I Abdicated Dec’r 12, 1688 
Died Mar. 8, 1702 
Died Dec’r 28, 1694 

Aug. 1, 1714 
June 11, 1727 
Oct’r 25, 1760 
Jan’y 29, 1820 
June 26, 1830 
June 20, 1837 

Vivat Regina !

"g- 1027William the Conqueror, 
William II. - *
Henry I. - - 
Stephen - - 
Henry II.
Richard I.
John - - - 
Henry III. - 
Edward I.
Edward II. •
Edward III. - 
Richard II. •
Henry IV. - 
Henry V.
Henry VI. «
Edward IV. - 
Edward V. •
Richard III. - 
Henry VII. - 
Henry VIII.
Edward VI. - 
Mary I. - - 
Elizabeth, - - 
James I. - - 
Charles!.
Oliver Cromwe 
Charles II. •
James II. - • 
William III. an 
Mary II. - - 
Anne, - - - 
George I.
George II. - 
George III. - 
George IV. - 
William IV. - 
Victoria, - -
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1105
1133
1157
1166
1207
1239
1284
1312
1366

Sep. 29, 1399 Died 
Mar. 20, 1413 Died 
Aug. 31, 1422 
Mar. 4, 1461 Died 
April 9, 1483 
June22, 1483 Slain 
Aug. 22, 1485 Died 
Apr. 22, 1509 
Jan. 28, 1547 Died 
July 6, 1553 Died 
Nov. 17, 1558 Died 
Mar. 24, 1603 Died 
Mar. 27, 1625 
Dec. 12, 1633 Died 
Jan. 30, 1649 | Died 
Feb. 0, 1685

1367
1389
1421
1442 l
1471
1443
1456
1492
1537
1516
1533
1566
1600
1599
1630
1633

I1650 Feb. 13, 1689
1665 Mar. 8, 1702 Died 
1660 Aug. 1, 1714 
1683 June 11, 1727 
1738 Oct. 25, 1760 
1762 Jan. 29, 1820 Died 
1765 June 26, 1830 
1819 June 20, 1837

Heir-apparent to the Throne,-The Prince of Wales, Albert Edward, 
Born November 9th, 1841. His title will be Edward VII.
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