XXI DAYS.

oon. ng.

ng.

R is the to this lban and calendar, ch it was he name st of the rst, this d of thirut Romuto thirty, twentyæsar reof which rived it; added which it ecember by the e tenth alendar, en, and r, it bewet seavas the of the tenth of r of the alled it ng 'mi-

on ac-

ifficulty

e roads.



## OF ENGLAND,

## FROM WILLIAM THE CONQUEROR TO THE PRESENT TIME.

NAMES.	BORN.	BEGAN TO REIGN	END OF REIGN.
William the Conqueror,	1027	Oct. 14, 1066	Died Sep't 9, 1087
William II	1057	Sept. 9, 1087	Slain Ang't 2, 1100
Henry I	1068	Aug. 2, 1100	Died Dec'r 1, 1135
Stephen	1105	Dec. 1, 1135	Died Oct'r 25, 1154
Henry II.	1133	Oct. 25, 1154	Died July 6, 1189
Richard I.	1157	July 6, 1189	Slain April 6, 1199
John	1166	April 6, 1199	Died Oct'r 19, 1216
Henry III.	1207	Oct. 19, 1216	Died Nov. 16, 1272
Edward I	1239	Nov. 16, 1272	Died July 7, 1307
Edward II	1284	July 7, 1307	Murdered Jan'y 25, 1327
Edward III	1312	Jan. 25, 1327	Died June 21, 1377
Richard II	1366	June 21, 1377	Murdered Sep't 29, 1399
	1367	Sep. 29, 1399	Died Mar. 20, 1413
aloury av.	1389	Mar. 20, 1413	Died Aug. 31, 1422
	1421	Aug. 31, 1422	Murdered Mar. 4, 1461
220111	1442	Mar. 4, 1461	Died April 9, 1483
Luwaiu IV.	1471	April 9, 1483	Murdered June 22, 1483
Luwaiu v.	1443	June 22, 1483	Slain Aug. 22, 1485
Richard III.	1445	Aug. 22, 1485	Died April 22, 1509
Henry VII	1492	Apr. 22, 1509	Died Jan'y 28, 1547
Henry VIII	1537	Jan. 28, 1547	Died July 6, 1553
Edward VI	1516	July 6, 1553	Died Nov. 17, 1558
Mary I	1533	Nov. 17, 1558	
Elizabeth,	1566	Mar. 24, 1603	Died Mar. 27, 1625
James I		Mar. 27, 1625	Beheaded Jan'y 30, 1649
Charles I	1600	Dec. 12, 1633	
Oliver Cromwell,	1599	Jan. 30, 1649	
Charles II	1630		
James II	1633	Feb. 6, 1685	6 Died Mar. 8, 1702
William III. and }	1650	Feb. 13, 1689	Died Dec'r 28, 1694
Mary II 5	1662		( 1000 1000
Anne,	1665	Mar. 8, 1702	
George I	1660	Aug. 1, 1714	
George II	1683	June 11, 1727	
George III ·	1738	Oct. 25, 1760	Died June 26, 1830
George IV		Jan. 29, 1820	
William IV	1		
Victoria,	1819	June 20, 1837	V wat Regent:
Became and the second s			

Heir-apparent to the Throne,—The Prince of Wales, Albert Edward,
Born November 9th, 1841. His title will be Edward VII.